
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= DAMNEK
ENTERPRISES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801240000
23900

01/24/2018
11:30:05

DAMNEK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201804190001
32430

04/19/2018
03:09:26

DAMNEK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 52 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:52
Sub:SOUTHW
OOD PARK
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION TO
HOOVER RE
SURVEY

201804190001
32420

04/19/2018
03:09:25

DAMNEK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 52 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:52
Sub:SOUTHW
OOD PARK
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION TO
HOOVER RE
SURVEY

201804190001
32410

04/19/2018
03:09:24

DAMNEK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 52 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:52
Sub:SOUTHW
OOD PARK
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION TO
HOOVER RE
SURVEY


