Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= DAMNEK ENTERPRISES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801240000 23900	01/24/2018 11:30:05	DAMNEK ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201804190001 32430	04/19/2018 03:09:26	DAMNEK ENTERPRISES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	52		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:52 Sub:SOUTHW OOD PARK ESTATES 1ST ADDITION TO HOOVER RE SURVEY
201804190001 32420	04/19/2018 03:09:25	DAMNEK ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	52		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:52 Sub:SOUTHW OOD PARK ESTATES 1ST ADDITION TO HOOVER RE SURVEY
201804190001 32410	04/19/2018 03:09:24	DAMNEK ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	52		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:52 Sub:SOUTHW OOD PARK ESTATES 1ST ADDITION TO HOOVER RE SURVEY